

07.08.2023.
43
Ct.No.07.
as

WPA 24245 of 2018

Rabindra Kumar Sharma.
Vs.
The State Trading Corporation
of India Ltd. & Ors.

Nobody appears for the parties.

Matter is adjourned for the day.

(Gaurang Kanth, J.)